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2026HX Base Yr

1235 SW BEDENBAUGH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,747 117.9234 132.07 362,796 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2189

BAS 1,517 100 1,517 130,228

FEP 184 80 147 12,619

FGR 506 55 278 23,865

FST 242 55 133 11,417

FUS 672 100 672 57,688

3,121 2,747 235,817

BAS= W6 S4 W12 N9 W43 S17 E4 S12 E8 FEP= S8 E23 N8 W23$ E31
N5 E12 S4 E6 FGR=  E22 N23W22 S23$ N23$ PTR=N30 FUS= W4 N8
W29 S8 W7 S11 E40 N11$ S30$ PTR=E35 FST=  E22 N11 W22S11$
W35$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 26 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,750

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500
16,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500
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11 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

1,000


